

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.14506 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	23.03.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Senior Counsel for the respondents seeks time to produce the counter filed by the respondents in W.P.No.1531 of 2009 and also Memo No.CGM(HRD)/GM(ADM)/AS(Per)/PO-A/2014-A/09-1, dated 25.09.2010 and Memo No.CGM(HRD)/GM(ADM)/AS(Per)/PO-A/2014-A/09-1, dated 24.06.2011. Post after two (2) weeks under the same caption “For Orders”. List on 06.04.2026. SK,J <i>bb</i>	