

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14506 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents seeks time to produce the copies regarding the power of the committee and the purpose of appointing the committee. Post after one (1) week. List on 27.04.2026. SK, J krk	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

